
Campeonato Distrital Braga AC 2021 

P10 - geral 
Place Name Nr. Club       Res.  

 
 

1 RODRIGUES Daniel 13406 ETE 96 91 93 98 97 94 569 (17x) 

2 ROCHA Adelino 4562 CTF 92 91 95 94 94 93 559 (11x) 

3 VILAÇA Adriano 14112 CTGaia 94 88 95 92 88 90 547 (5x) 

4 REGO Jorge 13965 CAPPSP 87 90 95 92 86 90 540 (7x) 

5 SAMPAIO David 14653 CTGaia 82 94 90 92 87 91 536 (8x) 

6 COSTA Joao 15082 CTF 89 83 88 91 89 95 535 (8x) 

7 SILVA Jose 3555 CTF 88 87 91 85 92 92 535 (7x) 

8 SANTOS Carlos 963 ETE 85 91 92 89 90 88 535 (6x) 

9 SILVA Pedro 15157 CTF 82 86 90 90 93 93 534 (7x) 

10 VOLODYMYR Svyda 14719 CTGaia 90 90 83 89 93 86 531 (6x) 

11 FARIA Jose 15304 CTF 90 87 88 86 83 90 524 (3x) 

12 SOUSA Arminio 738 CTGaia 83 88 85 87 90 88 521 (7x) 

13 CALHEIROS Armando 7899 acrFM 82 80 85 89 84 89 509 (5x) 

14 SOUSA Pedro 14578 acrFM 84 84 80 80 86 92 506 (4x) 

15 BRAGA Joaquim 7488 CTF 92 89 77 80 89 78 505 (3x) 

16 AMORIM Renato 12316 CTF 81 74 86 81 80 88 490 (7x) 

17 MACHADO Fatima 11929 acrFM 87 79 81 79 69 75 470 (3x) 

18 FARIA Mário 2000 CTF 80 75 66 75 68 76 440 (1x) 

19 VALENTE Jose 11498 CTF 84 82 62 61 51 74 414 (0x) 

20 SOARES Jose 10858 CTF 31 33 0 0 0 0 64  DNF 
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Campeonato Distrital Braga AC 2021
P10 - HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   92   91   95   94   94   93    559  (11x)

2 COSTA Joao 15082   CTF   89   83   88   91   89   95    535  (8x)

3 SILVA Jose 3555   CTF   88   87   91   85   92   92    535  (7x)

4 SILVA Pedro 15157   CTF   82   86   90   90   93   93    534  (7x)

5 FARIA Jose 15304   CTF   90   87   88   86   83   90    524  (3x)

6 AMORIM Renato 12316   CTF   81   74   86   81   80   88    490  (7x)
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Campeonato Distrital Braga AC 2021
P10 - HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   92   89   77   80   89   78    505  (3x)

2 FARIA Mário 2000   CTF   80   75   66   75   68   76    440  (1x)

3 VALENTE Jose 11498   CTF   84   82   62   61   51   74    414  (0x)

4 SOARES Jose 10858   CTF   31   33    0    0    0    0     64  (0x)
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Campeonato Distrital Braga AC 2021 

P1 – Tiro Adaptado 
Place Name Nr. Club       Res.  

 
       1        ROCHA Adelino   4562   CTF           92       91     95   94 94      93        559    (11x)  
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Campeonato Distrital Braga AC 2021
P10 - Extra Campeonato

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 RODRIGUES Daniel 13406   ETE   96   91   93   98   97   94    569  (17x)

2 VILAÇA Adriano 14112   CTGaia   94   88   95   92   88   90    547  (5x)

3 REGO Jorge 13965   CAPPSP   87   90   95   92   86   90    540  (7x)

4 SAMPAIO David 14653   CTGaia   82   94   90   92   87   91    536  (8x)

5 SANTOS Carlos 963   ETE   85   91   92   89   90   88    535  (6x)

6 VOLODYMYR Svyda 14719   CTGaia   90   90   83   89   93   86    531  (6x)

7 SOUSA Arminio 738   CTGaia   83   88   85   87   90   88    521  (7x)

8 CALHEIROS Armando 7899   acrFM   82   80   85   89   84   89    509  (5x)

9 SOUSA Pedro 14578   acrFM   84   84   80   80   86   92    506  (4x)

10 MACHADO Fatima 11929   acrFM   87   79   81   79   69   75    470  (3x)
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